Schaatscentrum de Uithof
Clubkampioenschappen 2013
Afmelden bij: bert_paula@hotmail.com
Datum: 16-03-2013

Startlijst met ST & PR Afdruk: 16-03-2013 16:02

Startlijst: 1 - 500 meter 16-03-2013
Rit KI DIn Deelnemer Cat Wed.Nr. ST PR Tijd
1 wht8 Bauke Wiersma HN2 DH35748 37.06 37.06
red6  Axel Smit HN3 DH35526 38.26 37.70
2 wht59 Yvo Waalewijn HN2 DH35548 38.81 38.19
red 33 Kai Smit HN1 DH35597 38.83 38.83
3 yel 50 Peter Dobbe HN1 DH35587 40.11 40.11
blu 22 Hans van den HN3 DH35564 40.45 40.19
Eeckhout
4  wht25 lan Smit HB1 DH35685 41.08 41.08
red 36 Leeyen Harteveld DA1 DH35615 41.17 41.17
5 yel 32 Julia Berentschot DA2 DH35604 41.32 41.32
blu 37 Lennart van Vliet HSB DH35170 41.56 39.87
6 wht7 Bart Hakkenberg HSA DH35291
red5 Arjen Keuning H40 DH35709 41.82 40.56
7 yel 27 Jake van Steenbergen HA2 DH35624 41.65 41.65
blu 14 Dewy Harteveld DN1 DH35616 42.20
8 whtl Roland Wisse HB1 DH35749 41.99 41.99
red 20 Frank Heijerman H50 DH35349 42.43 40.17
9 el 28 Jeroen Hubert HN3 DH35590 42.32 42.32
blu16 Erik Oude Alink HB2 DH35653 42.60 42.60
10 wht52 Remco de Mik HSB DH35035 42.45 41.52
red 57 Thomas HC1 DH35733 42.90 42.90
Hoogendoorn
11 yel 39 Maarten van Riel HA1 DH35700 42.87 42.87
blu43 Marc van der Helm  HN2 DH35617 42.97 42.37
12 wht29 Jeroen van Voorden HB1 DH35701 43.32 43.32
red 21 Gijs van der Wal HB1 DH35747 43.97 43.97
13 yel 31 Jos van Zuylen HB2 DH35665 43.52 43.52
blu46 Michelle de Bruijn  DA2 DH35609 45.00 45.00
14 wht58 Victor Pak HA1 DH35654 44.79 44.25
red 63 Michael Verburg HSB 7718761
15 yel 12 Daniélle DB1 DH35694 45.22 45.22
Hoogendoorn
blu 23 Heleen van der Hulst DA2 DH35772 45.63 44.24
16 whtll Daisy van Dijk DN4 DH35423 45.63 45.63
red 13 Dennis Hubert HC2 DH35695 45.76 45.76
17 yel 53 Richard Vrolijk H50 DH35194 45.77 45.24
blu 30 Joost Lengkeek HC2 DH35704 46.96 46.96
18 wht49 Nikita Hovingh DPA DH35776 47.12 47.12
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Inge Hartman
Netty de Bruijn
Mandy Duynisveld

Annelies Oude Alink

Evelien Kors
Bas van Belle

Nicole van der Helm

Feia Vermeyden
Marieke Koerts

Sander Hoogendoorn

Manon Kruit
Sheila Berentschot
Evelien van Tol
Manon Spruit
Ferry de Mik
Eline van VVoorden
Kjeld Vloemans
Lisa-Ann van
Steenbergen
David Franken
Brechje Veldstra
Peter Kors

Anneke van Hal

Hilko Kleissen
Seline van Benten
Lars Vloemans

Meike van den Akker

Loe van Belle
Alissa Muijen
Roel Harts

Heleen Kamermans

Cherelle Spek

Startlijst: 2 - 1000 meter

Rit KI DIn Deelnemer
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Bauke Wiersma
Axel Smit

Yvo Waalewijn
Kai Smit

Peter Dobbe
Hans van den
Eeckhout

lan Smit

Leeyen Harteveld
Julia Berentschot
Lennart van Vliet
Bart Hakkenberg
Arjen Keuning

DB1 DH35732
D45 DH35612
DB2 DH35639
DN1 DH35620
DB2 DH35648
HPA DH35730
DAl DH35618
DA1 DH35660
DC1 DH35762
HPB DH35734
DSA DH35763
DN4 72718763
DN2 DH35600
DB1 DH35713
HSB 2718758
DPB DH35746
HPB DH35745
DC2 DH35720

HC1 DH35756
DPA DH35765
H55 DH35592
DC1 DH35758
HA1 DH35674
DPA DH35775
HC1 DH35721
DPB DH35773
HPC DH35770
DPA DH35779
HPA DH35759
D40 72718762
DPA DH35781

Cat Wed.Nr.

HN2 DH35748
HN3 DH35526
HN2 DH35548
HN1 DH35597
HN1 DH35587
HN3 DH35564

HB1 DH35685
DA1 DH35615
DA2 DH35604
HSB DH35170
HSA DH35291
H40 DH35709

47.14
48.60
48.31
47.36
47.79
48.95
49.01
49.27
49.37
49.37
49.76

49.55
50.64
50.35
51.85
51.07
52.18

52.18
52.53
52.47
53.10
52.83
54.13
53.73
56.23
56.23
57.93
57.07

59.46

ST

1:14.42
1:15.36
1:17.56
1:16.13
1:19.74
1:20.38

1:20.83
1:20.18
1:22.55
1:23.36

1:24.97
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48.95
46.79
49.27
49.37
49.37
49.76

47.32
50.64
50.35
51.85
51.07
52.18

52.18
52.53
49.54
53.10
52.81
54.13
53.73
56.23
56.23
57.93
55.65

59.46

16-03-2013

PR

1:14.42
1:14.73
1:16.56
1:16.13
1:19.74
1:17.87

1:20.83
1:20.18
1:22.55
1:17.76

1:21.44

Tijd
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Jake van Steenbergen HA2 DH35624

Dewy Harteveld
Remco de Mik
Frank Heijerman
Jeroen Hubert
Erik Oude Alink
Roland Wisse
Thomas
Hoogendoorn

Maarten van Riel
Marc van der Helm
Jeroen van Voorden

Gijs van der Wal
Jos van Zuylen

Michelle de Bruijn

Victor Pak

Michael Verburg

Daniélle
Hoogendoorn

Heleen van der Hulst

Daisy van Dijk
Dennis Hubert
Richard Vrolijk
Joost Lengkeek
Nikita Hovingh
Inge Hartman
Netty de Bruijn

Mandy Duynisveld
Annelies Oude Alink

Evelien Kors
Bas van Belle

Nicole van der Helm

Feia Vermeyden
Marieke Koerts

Sander Hoogendoorn

Manon Kruit

Sheila Berentschot

Evelien van Tol
Manon Spruit
Ferry de Mik

Eline van VVoorden

Kjeld Vloemans
Lisa-Ann van
Steenbergen
David Franken
Brechje Veldstra
Peter Kors
Anneke van Hal
Hilko Kleissen

Seline van Benten

DN1 DH35616
HSB DH35035
H50 DH35349
HN3 DH35590
HB2 DH35653
HB1 DH35749
HC1 DH35733

HA1 DH35700
HN2 DH35617
HB1 DH35701
HB1 DH35747
HB2 DH35665
DA2 DH35609
HA1 DH35654
HSB 72718761
DB1 DH35694

DA2 DH35772
DN4 DH35423
HC2 DH35695
H50 DH35194
HC2 DH35704
DPA DH35776
DB1 DH35732
D45 DH35612
DB2 DH35639
DN1 DH35620
DB2 DH35648
HPA DH35730
DA1 DH35618
DA1 DH35660
DC1 DH35762
HPB DH35734
DSA DH35763
DN4 72718763
DN2 DH35600
DB1 DH35713
HSB Z718758
DPB DH35746
HPB DH35745
DC2 DH35720

HC1 DH35756
DPA DH35765
H55 DH35592
DC1 DH35758
HA1 DH35674
DPA DH35775

1:29.32

1:22.88
1:26.02
1:26.40
1:27.89
1:25.51
1:29.79

1:25.30
1:29.40
1:25.63
1:31.13
1:30.56
1:29.45
1:34.10

1:31.72

1:32.52
1:31.45
1:36.39
1:31.20
1:37.47
1:38.44
1:37.10
1:42.32
1:38.00
1:37.02
1:38.28
1:36.88
1:40.98
1:41.11
1:46.24
1:42.65
1:44.03

1:44.01
1:43.32
1:52.21
1:46.10
1:44.73
1:46.70

1:50.19
1:50.69

1:52.29
1:47.98
1:53.55

1:28.35
1:22.81
1:20.95
1:20.37
1:26.40
1:27.89
1:25.51
1:29.79

1:25.30
1:27.04
1:25.63
1:31.13
1:30.56
1:29.45
1:30.58

1:31.26

1:29.37
1:31.45
1:36.39
1:28.82
1:37.47
1:38.44
1:37.10
1:42.21
1:35.41
1:35.57
1:38.28
1:36.88
1:35.11
1:39.92
1:46.24
1:42.65
1:44.03

1:38.29
1:41.76
1:52.21
1:46.10
1:44.73
1:46.70

1:47.54
1:50.69
1:40.51
1:52.29
1:46.76
1:53.55
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Lars Vloemans HC1 DH35721
Meike van den Akker DPB DH35773
Loe van Belle HPC DH35770
Alissa Muijen DPA DH35779
Roel Harts HPA DH35759
Heleen Kamermans D40 ZZ18762
Cherelle Spek DPA DH35781

Organisatie: YVZ

1:52.03
1:54.38

1:54.38
1:58.41

1:57.89

1:52.03
1:54.38

1:54.38
1:55.88

1:57.89



